
POTTING

BOXES

uNIvErSal

ENclOSurES

19'' 

caBINETS

HaND

HElD

caSES

DIN

raIl

BOXES

INTErFacE

SuPPOrTS

cONTrOl

STaTIONS

DIEcaST

& METal

BOXES

DESKTOP &

INSTruMENT

caSES

cuSTOM

SIzED

ENclOSurES

cuSTOM

SErvIcES

POTTING BOXES

66

19'' 

ENclOSurES

DEvElOPMENT

BOarDS

HEavy 

DuTy 

ENclOSurES

500 Series flanged Potting Boxes

A comprehensive range of flame retardant ABS boxes with flush-

fitting lid and flanged body for partial or complete potting of 

electronic components

•  Moulded in ABS

•  Flush-fitting lid mounted by 4x fixing screws

•  Lugs provide added security once mounted by 

 restricting access

•  Flanged body with 4x mounting holes

•  Ideal for partial or complete potting

•  Compliant with water absorption specifications to DIN53495

•  High rigidity and impact strength 

•  Highly resistant to most chemicals

BLaCk

RX505A

RX506A

RX507A

RX508A

RX509A

RX510A

LENGTh

36mm

42mm

48mm

56mm

66mm

76mm

wIdTh

26mm

30mm

34mm

40mm

46mm

52mm

hEIGhT

17mm

19mm

21mm

24mm

26mm

29mm

SPECIfICaTION

Materials

Operating temperature

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

Lid & base ABS, UL94-V0 to order

-20°C to +94°C

Black

Lid & base

4x screws

Packs of 5

L

W

H


	RX510.PDF
	RX509.PDF
	RX508.PDF
	RX507.PDF
	RX506.PDF
	RX505.PDF






