# **POTTING BOXES**

#### UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

### ENCLOSURES

### HAND HELD CASES

#### HEAVY DUTY ENCLOSURES

#### DIN RAIL BOXES

#### INTERFACE SUPPORTS

CONTROL STATIONS

DIECAST & METAL BOXES

DESKTOP & INSTRUMENT CASES

POTTING BOXES

19" ENCLOSURES

19" CABINETS

DEVELOPMENT BOARDS

CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES

CUSTOM SERVICES

## **500 Series Flanged Potting Boxes**

A comprehensive range of flame retardant ABS boxes with flushfitting lid and flanged body for partial or complete potting of electronic components

- Moulded in ABS
- Flush-fitting lid mounted by 4x fixing screws
- Lugs provide added security once mounted by restricting access
- Flanged body with 4x mounting holes
- Ideal for partial or complete potting
- Compliant with water absorption specifications to DIN53495
- · High rigidity and impact strength
- · Highly resistant to most chemicals



SPECIFICATION		
Materials	Lid & base ABS, UL94-V0 to order	
Operating temperature	-20°C to +94°C	
Standard colours	Black	
Standard unit includes	Lid & base	
	4x screws	
	Packs of 5	

BLACK	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
RX505A	36mm	26mm	17mm
RX506A	42mm	30mm	19mm
RX507A	48mm	34mm	21mm
RX508A	56mm	40mm	24mm
RX509A	66mm	46mm	26mm
RX510A	76mm	52mm	29mm



